
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APSACS SECRETARIAT 

DATESHEET FIRST TERM EXAMINATION (COLD & WARM REGION)  

CLASSES IX – X 

NOVEMBER 2023 
 

Date Day Class IX Class X 

13 – 16 Nov 2023 Mon – Thur REVISION 

17 Nov 2023 Friday English Urdu 

18 Nov 2023 Saturday – – 

19 Nov 2023 Sunday – – 

20 Nov 2023 Monday Math 
 

Chemistry 
 

21 Nov 2023 Tuesday – – 

22 Nov 2023 Wednesday Islamiyat / Ethics Islamiyat / Ethics 

23 Nov 2023 Thursday – – 

24 Nov 2023 Friday Physics 
Biology / Computer 

Science 

25 Nov 2023 Saturday – – 

26 Nov 2023 Sunday – – 

27 Nov 2023 Monday Chemistry Math 

28 Nov 2023 Tuesday Pak Studies Pak Studies 

29 Nov 2023 Wednesday – – 

30 Nov 2023 Thursday 
Biology / 

Computer Science 
Physics 

1 Dec 2023 Friday – – 

2 Dec 2023 Saturday Urdu English 

Result Saturday 9th Dec 2023 
 

 

Note: -  Timing for Term Examination will be 0900-1200 hrs to facilitate the students and 

parents. 


